lume

flcnr

LIGHTING SPEC SHEET

250

80
250
200
PRODUCT DETAILS
Application Decorative Floor
Name - Brand 1962 Big- Zava Luce
Country of origin Italy
LED Power Call us for enquiry
Colour Temperature [K] -
Luminous Flux (Im) Call us for enquiry
Beam Angle -
CRI/UGR -
Housing Material Aluminium, Iron

Luminaire Colour Pure White / Jet Black

Reflector/Diffuser Opal

Driver ON-OFF / others on request
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